
Saturday   April 6
Lector:    Jennifer Sautter  
EMHC:   Alyssa Leone

Saturday   April 13
Lector:    Denise Spindel
EMHC:   Len Spindel

Saturday   April 20
Lector:    Bill Dean
EMHC:   Tony Ceurvorst

Saturday   April 27
Lector:    Donna Strabley
EMHC:   Alyssa Leone

Saturday   May 4
Lector:    Len Spindel 
EMHC:   Tony Ceurvorst

Sunday   May 11
Lector:    Jennifer Sautter 
EMHC:   Donna Strabley

Saturday   May 18
Lector:    Bill Dean
EMHC:   Alyssa Leone

Saturday   May 25
Lector:    Donna Strabley
EMHC:   Len Spindel

Saturday   June 1
Lector:    Denise Spindel
EMHC:   Tony Ceurvorst

Saturday   June 8
Lector:    Jennifer Sautter
EMHC:   Alyssa Leone

Saturday   June 15
Lector:    Bill Dean
EMHC:   Len Spindel

EMHC & Lector Schedule
Sacred Heart Catholic Church, Rock Island, IL.

Sunday   April 7
Lector:    Phil Roe 
EMHC:   Duncan Kramer

Sunday   April 14
Lector:    Mary Grace Boland
EMHC:   Judy Cartee

Sunday   April 21
Lector:    Dan Haertjens
EMHC:   Kathy Creger

Sunday   April 28
Lector:    Ruth Petrashek
EMHC:   Elana Kramer 

Sunday    May 5
Lector:    John Doak 
EMHC:   Judy Cartee

Sunday    May 12
Lector:    Lynn Barry
EMHC:   Pat DePover 

Sunday   May 19
Lector:    Carrie Roe
EMHC:   Casey Creger

Sunday   May 26
Lector:    Phil Roe
EMHC:   Duncan Kramer

Sunday   June 2
Lector:    Mary Grace Boland
EMHC:   Kristen Mandle

Sunday   June 9
Lector:    Ruth Petrashek
EMHC:   Tim Smith

Sunday   June 16
Lector:    Dan Haertjens
EMHC:   Kathy Creger


